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PLUMBING LEGEND-
1 110 0D SOIL PIPE &
2 | 110 0D WASTE PIPE (s
3 75 0D ANTI VENT PIPE L |
4 DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE ]
5 FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY PIPE 2]
6 DOMESTIC WATER RISER PIPE T0 OHT |
7 FLUSHING WATER RISER PIPE TO CHT )
R | 110 0D RAN WATER PIPE ®
Ri 160 0D RAIN WATER PIPE v ]
FT | FLOOR TRAP CUTOUT
FD | FLOOR DRAIN L)
BO | BALCONY DRAIN @
MFT | MULTY FLOOR TRAP
PLUMBING | EGEND—
OWs DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY
FWS | FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY
DWR | DOMESTIC WATER RISER
FWR | FLUSHING WATER RISER
HWS | HOT WATER SUPPLY
gws | DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY
FOR BOOSTER PUMP
BV i |UP TO 402 BALL VALVE / ABOVE 40¢ BUTTERFLY VALVE
RESIDENTIAL DOOR SCHEDULE
SR.NQ LOCATION WIDTH | HEIGHT | CILL HEAD HEIGHT  TaAG DESCRIPTION
o LIVING ROOM 1200 2355 0 2355 | FD-1 FIRE DOOR (2HR FIRE RATED)
02 BEDRGOM 1000 2355 4] 2355 D-2 FLUSH DOOR r
03 TERRACE 1000 2055 0 2055 FD-7 ARE DOOR (4R FIRE RATED) ' RESIDENTIAL WINDOW SCHEDULE
04 COMMON TOILET 300 2355 0 2355 D=3 FLUSH DOOR SR.ND LOCATION WIDTH HEIGHT | CILL |HEAD HEIGHT| TAG DESCRIPTION
05 | MASTER TOILLET | 800 23585 0 2355 D4 FLUSH DOOR 01 | MASTER BEDROGOM 2100 2355 | 0 2355 W—01 | ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
06 | KITCHEN UTILITY | 830 2355 ] 2355 D-5 : FLUSH DOOR 04 GUEST ROOM 2450 | 2230 | 125 2385 W—03 | ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
08 - | SERVANT BEDROOM| 750 2355 0 2355 FD—6 FIRE DOOR (2HR FIRE RATED) 03 BEDROOM 2100 2230 | 125 23585 W—04 | ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
09 DTS ACCESS 750 2355 0 2355 FD-6A FLUSH DOCR 08 |M.TOILET / C. TOILET] 600 1170 | 1185 2355 W—07 | ALUMINUM CASEMENT WINDOW
09 SERVANT TOILET | 750 2355 0 0355 Pz FLUSH DOOR 09 MASTER TOILET 600 2230 | 135 2365 W—08 | ALUMINUM OPENABLE WINDOW
" * REFUGE AREA . | 1200 2365 0 2365 FD-9 FIRE DOOR {2HR FIRE RATED) 10 STAIRCASE 1250 1330 | 845 2375 W—09 | ALUMINUM LOUVERED WINDOW
110 | STAIRCASE (GROUND) | 1200 | 2385 | © 2365 FO-10 | FIRE DOOR (2HR FIRE RATED) 13 |UFT LOBBY WINDOW | 900 1180 | 1185 2385 W—12 | ALUMINUM LOUVERED WINDOW
12 |MAIL ROOM & RECEPTION 1000 2355 0 2385 D-19 FLUSH DOOR 14 0TS 1000 1180 1185 2365 W—13 | ALUMINUM LOUVERED WINDOW
13 |BEDROOM(BALCONY)| 900 2355 0 2355 D-1 GLASS DOGR 15 OTS(AT REFUGE) £00 1180 | 1185 2385 W—13A| ALUMINUM LOUVERED WINDOW
14 SERVICE LIFT 1000 2240 | 0 2240 LD=1 LIFT DOOR AS PER VENDOR 18 SERVANT TOILET | 600 1180 | 1185 2368 W—15 | ALUMINUM CASEMENT WINDOW
15 | PASSANGER LFT | 400 2240 0 2240 LD-2 | LIFT DOCR AS PER WENDOR 7 KITCHEN UTILITY | 1350 2385 | 0 2335 W-16 OPENABLE WINDOW
16 | FLECTRICAL SHAFT| 1000 2130 | 235 2365 FD—3 FIRE DOOR (2HR FIRE RATED) 19 SERVANT UTILITY | 1510 2555 .0 2355 W—18 | FULL HEIGHT SLIDING WINDOW
17 ELY SHAFT B0 HM30 | 235 9365 Fp—2 FIRE DOOR (2ZHR FIRE RATED) 21 LIVING ROOM 5000 2355 | 0 2355 W—20 | ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDGW
18 FHC SHAFT 1200 2130 | 235 2365 D-10 | FIRE RATED METAL DOOR 22 |BED ROOM (SIMPLEX)| 80D 2230 | 125 2355 W—21 | ALUMINUM CASEMENT WINDOW
19 FTTH SHAFT 800 2130 | 235 2365 D—11 | FIRE RATED METAL DOOR 23 | WALK IN WARDROBE | 1000 | 2230 | 125 2355 W-214| ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
1GA |REFUGE AREA SHAFT DOCR| 450 2230 | 180 2390 FD--2A | FIRE DOOR (1/2HR FIRE RATED) 24 | SIMPLEX :STUDY 2550 2355 | 0 2355 W-22 | ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
19B  |REFUGE AREA SHAFT DOCR| 450 2230 | 1860 2390 FD-2B | FIRE DOOR (1/2HR FIRE RATED) 25 | SIMPLEX UTILITY j2030° | 2230 | 125 2355 W-23 | ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
50 SHAFT DOOR 450 2230 | 160 2390 D-8 | OPENABLE FIBRE CEMENT BOARD 26 | SIMPLEX UTILITY 2320 | 2230 | 125 2355 W-24 | ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
21 SHAFT DodR 750 2230 | 160 2390 0-12 OPENABLE FIBRE CEMENT BOARD 27 SERVANT ROOM 580 22350 | 125 2355 W=25 | ALUMINUKM CASEMENT WINDOW
22 SHAFT DOOR | 800 | 2230 [ 180 2390 D-13 | OPENABLE FIBRE CEMENT BOARD (23RD FLOOR)
23 SHAFT DOOR 600 1780 | 160 1940 D-14 | OPENABLE FIBRE CEMENT BOARD
24 SHAFT DOCR 250 2230 | 1860 2380 D-3- | OPENABLE FIBRE CEMENT BOARD
75 STAIRCASE LD LOUVERED DOOR
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Note -

ON ALL FLOORS.

1. BUILDING WILL BE DESIGNED (STRUCTURES) AS PER
RELEVENT IS CODES FOR EARTH QUAKE

RESISTANCE.

2. BUILDING IS HAS AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM
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PROPOSED GROUP HOUSING SITE MEASURING
9.53 ACRES IN RESIDENTIAL PLOTTED COLONY
MEASURING 177.86 ACRES(LICENSE NO. 10 OF
2009 DATED DT.21.05.2009,LICENSE NO. 113 OF
2011 DATED 22.12.2011 & LICENSE NO. 117 OF
2022 DATED 23.08.2022) IN SECTOR 65 &
62,GURUGRAM BEING DEVELOPED BY ACTIVE
PROMOTERS AND OTHERS IN COLLABORATION
WITH EMAAR INDIA LTD(FORMERLY KNOWN AS
EMAAR MGF LAND LTD)

ARCHITECT:

0 DSP DESIGN ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD.
Architects & Interior Designers

Tel: +91 22 4915 1800
Web: www.dspdesign.co.in

6th Floor, Devchand House, Shiv Sagar
Estate, Dr Annie Besant Road, Opposite
Nehru Centre, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018.

#1002A, Tenth Floor,
Times Tower, M.G. Road,
Gurgaon 122002.

Tel: +91 124 4221417
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Bssodiotie  Arehitects
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Bhawani Kunj
Vasant Kunj,

New Delhi—=11007/0.
2 011-26898616,26898617
WWw.rsms—arch.com
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